

W.P.(C) No.26184 of 2013

05. 01.08.2016

Learned counsel for the opposite party nos.2 and 3 prays for two weeks time to file counter affidavit.

Let such affidavit be filed within two weeks hence with copy to learned counsel for the petitioner.

Put up this matter on 31.8.2016.

..

S.C. Parija,

J.

2

uks