

W.P.(C) No.26184 of 2013

29.11.2016

Learned counsel for the petitioner has filed rejoinder affidavit in Court today, copy of which be served upon the learned counsel for the opposite parties. The same be kept on record.

List this matter on 21.12.2016.

Dr.D.P.Choudhury, J.