



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.26184 of 2013

Baikuntha Baliarsingh

....

Petitioner

M/s Piyush Kumar Mishra, Advocate & associates

-versus-

***TATA Power Central Odisha Distribution
Ltd. (TPCODL), Khurda and others***

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. Suresh Chandra Dash, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MURAHARI SRI RAMAN

Order No.

14.

ORDER

06.03.2025

This matter is taken up through Hybrid Mode.

2. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 22.04.2025.

(M.S. Raman)
Judge