



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P. (C) No.26184 of 2013

Baikuntha Baliarsingh

....

Petitioner

Ms. S. Das, Advocate on behalf of
Mr. P.K. Mishra, Advocate

-versus-

***TATA Power Central Odisha
Distribution Ltd. (TPCODL),
Khurda and others***

....

Opp. Parties

Mr. S.C. Dash, Advocate

CORAM:

JUSTICE M.S. SAHOO

ORDER

22.04.2025

(Hybrid Mode)

Order No.

15.

1. Learned counsel for the opposite parties submits that he may be accommodated due to personal difficulty and prays for two weeks accommodation.
2. As prayed for, list on 12.05.2025.

(M.S. Sahoo)
Judge

jjyostna