



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.26184 of 2013

Baikuntha Baliarsingh

....

Petitioner

Mr. P.K. Mishra, Advocate

-Versus-

**Tata Power Central Odisha
Distribution Ltd.(TPCODL),
Bhubaneswar & others**

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. B.K. Nayak, Advocate

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAIAK

ORDER

08.05.2026

Order No.

19.

1. List the matter on 10th July, 2026 for final hearing and orders to be taken up at 2.00 P.M.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge